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08 5.0 0.9 27.00 600 200 1000 200 20D 10D

-20 to +60

10 5.5 0.9 30.00 600 200 1000 200 20D 10D

12 6.0 0.9 35.00 600 200 1000 200 20D 10D

24 7.0 0.9 40.00 600 200 1000 200 20D 10D

48 8.5 0.9 48.00 600 200 1000 200 20D 10D

Technical Specifications

Cable 

Count

(Core) 

Out 

Sheath 

Diameter

MM) 

Tight Buffer 

Diameter 

(MM) 

Weight 

(KG) 

Minimum 

Allowable 

Tensile 

Strength(N) 

Minimum 

allowable 

Crush load 

（N/100mm) 

Min bending 

Radius (MM) Suitable

Temperature

( )
Short 

-term

Long 

-term

Short- 

term

Long - 

term

Short 

-term

Long - 

term

02 3.0 0.9 15.00 600 200 1000 200 20D 10D

-20 to +6004 4.0 0.9 22.00 600 200 1000 200 20D 10D

06 4.0 0.9 23.00 600 200 1000 200 20D 10D

Parameter Unit
9/125 

SMF-OS1 

62.5/125 

MMF -OM1 

50/125 

MMF -OM2 

50/125 

MMF -OM3 

50/125 

MMF -OM4 

Attenuation (See Note 1) dB/Km 
1310nm≤0.35

1550nm≤0.22

850 nm≤3.0

1300 nm≤0.8

850 nm≤3.0

1300 nm≤0.7

850 nm≤2.3

1300 nm≤0.7

850 nm≤2.3

1300 nm≤0.7

Dispersion Ps/nm.km 
1285~1330nm≤3.5

1550nm≤18.0
- - - 

Fiber Diameter um 9/125 um 62.5/125 um 50/125 um 50/125 um 50/125 um 

Effective Modal Bandwidth EMB - 850 nm≥200 850 nm≥750 850 nm≥2000 850 nm≥4700

Zero Dispersion Wavelength Nm 1300~1324 - - - 

Zero Dispersion Slope Ps/nm.km ≤0.095 - - - 

Fiber Cutoff Wavelength um ≤1260 - - - 

Mode Field Diameter um
@1310nm-9.2±0.4 

@1550nm-10.4±0.8 
- - - - 

Mode Field Concentricity um ≤0.8 - - - - 

Cladding Diameter um 125±1.0 125±2.0 125±1.0 125±1.0 125±1.0 

Cladding Non-circularity % ≤1.0 ≤2.0 ≤1.0 ≤1.0 ≤1.0

Coating/Cladding 
um ≤12.5 ≤12.5 ≤12.5 ≤12.5 ≤12.5

Concentricity Error

Coating Diameter um 245±10 245±10 245±10 245±10 245±10 

GJFJZ Indoor Optical Fiber Cable 

PL-GJFJZ-xxzz




